'First Come, First Serve' STATUS Reward Offer Terms and Conditions

Reward Pack 1 - 5,000 Points

This 'First Come, First Serve' STATUS Reward is offered by JD Finish Line to eligible STATUS members. Offer starts on 11/17/2020 at 4:00:00 pm EST. Offer ends on 11/20/2020 11:59pm EST (only while supplies last). The first STATUS member(s) to redeem the Reward pack containing a variety of apparel and merchandise from the Reebok x Cardi B "B Unexplainable" collection ("Reward Pack") as instructed in the Rewards Catalog will receive the Reward Pack, Four (4) Reward Packs are available. Items in a Reward Pack are in the (unisex) size featured in the corresponding to the Reward offer: sizes X-Small (one Reward Pack), Small (one Reward Pack), Medium (one Reward Pack) and Large (one Reward Pack). 5,000 Points required to redeem the Reward Pack. Up to \$265.00 retail value per Reward Pack. Limit one (1) Reward Pack per eligible STATUS member. Offer good while supplies last. Offer applies to authorized and qualifying STATUS Points redemptions. JD Finish Line will distribute the Reward Packs by mail to the STATUS member's mailing address associated with the STATUS member's STATUS account. The Reward Pack will not be replaced if lost or stolen (in whole or in part). JD Finish Line reserves the right to modify or cancel this offer, which includes the right to substitute any free item offered in this offer with an item of equal or greater value. This offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations and is void where prohibited. STATUS Terms and Conditions apply.

Reward Pack 2 – 4,000 Points

This 'First Come, First Serve' STATUS Reward is offered by JD Finish Line to eligible STATUS members. Offer starts on 11/17/2020 at 4:00:00 pm EST. Offer ends on 11/20/2020 11:59pm EST (only while supplies last). The first STATUS member(s) to redeem the Reward pack containing a variety of apparel and merchandise from the Reebok x Cardi B "B Unexplainable" collection ("Reward Pack") as instructed in the Rewards Catalog will receive the Reward Pack. Ten (10) Reward Packs are available. Items in a Reward Pack are in the (unisex) size featured in the corresponding to the Reward offer: sizes Small (three Reward Packs), Medium (three Reward Packs), Large (three Reward Packs) and X-Large (one Reward Pack). 4,000 Points required to redeem the Reward Pack. Up to \$205.00 retail value per Reward Pack. Limit one (1) Reward Pack per eligible STATUS member. Offer good while supplies last. Offer applies to authorized and qualifying STATUS Points redemptions. JD Finish Line will distribute the Reward Packs by mail to the STATUS member's mailing address associated with the STATUS member's STATUS account. The Reward Pack will not be replaced if lost or stolen (in whole or in part). JD Finish Line reserves the right to modify or cancel this offer, which includes the right to substitute any free item offered in this offer with an item of equal or greater value. This offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations and is void where prohibited. STATUS Terms and Conditions apply.

'First Come, First Serve' STATUS Reward Offer Terms and Conditions

Reward Pack 3 - 3,000 Points

This 'First Come, First Serve' STATUS Reward is offered by JD Finish Line to eligible STATUS members. Offer starts on 11/17/2020 at 4:00:00 pm EST. Offer ends on 11/20/2020 11:59pm EST (only while supplies last). The first STATUS member(s) to redeem the Reward pack containing a variety of apparel and merchandise from the Reebok x Cardi B "B Unexplainable" collection ("Reward Pack") as instructed in the Rewards Catalog will receive the Reward Pack, Sixteen (16) Reward Packs are available. Items in a Reward Pack are in the (unisex) size featured in the corresponding to the Reward offer: sizes X-Small (five Reward Packs), Small (six Reward Packs), Medium (four Reward Packs) and Large (one Reward Pack). 3,000 Points required to redeem the Reward Pack. Up to \$165.00 retail value per Reward Pack. Limit one (1) Reward Pack per eligible STATUS member. Offer good while supplies last. Offer applies to authorized and qualifying STATUS Points redemptions. JD Finish Line will distribute the Reward Packs by mail to the STATUS member's mailing address associated with the STATUS member's STATUS account. The Reward Pack will not be replaced if lost or stolen (in whole or in part). JD Finish Line reserves the right to modify or cancel this offer, which includes the right to substitute any free item offered in this offer with an item of equal or greater value. This offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations and is void where prohibited. STATUS Terms and Conditions apply.

Reward Pack 4 – 2,000 Points

This 'First Come, First Serve' STATUS Reward is offered by JD Finish Line to eligible STATUS members. Offer starts on 11/17/2020 at 4:00:00 pm EST. Offer ends on 11/20/2020 11:59pm EST (only while supplies last). The first STATUS member(s) to redeem the Reward pack containing a variety of apparel and merchandise from the Reebok x Cardi B "B Unexplainable" collection ("Reward Pack") as instructed in the Rewards Catalog will receive the Reward Pack. One (1) Reward Pack is available. Items in a Reward Pack are in the (unisex) size featured in the corresponding to the Reward offer: size X-Large (one Reward Pack). 2,000 Points required to redeem the Reward Pack. Up to \$105.00 retail value per Reward Pack. Limit one (1) Reward Pack per eligible STATUS member. Offer good while supplies last. Offer applies to authorized and qualifying STATUS Points redemptions. JD Finish Line will distribute the Reward Packs by mail to the STATUS member's mailing address associated with the STATUS member's STATUS account. The Reward Pack will not be replaced if lost or stolen (in whole or in part). JD Finish Line reserves the right to modify or cancel this offer, which includes the right to substitute any free item offered in this offer with an item of equal or greater value. This offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations and is void where prohibited. STATUS Terms and Conditions apply.

'First Come, First Serve' STATUS Reward Offer Terms and Conditions

Reward Pack 5 – 1,000 Points

This 'First Come, First Serve' STATUS Reward is offered by JD Finish Line to eligible STATUS members. Offer starts on 11/17/2020 at 4:00:00 pm EST. Offer ends on 11/20/2020 11:59pm EST (only while supplies last). The first sixty-eight (68) STATUS member(s) to redeem the Reward pack containing a variety of apparel and merchandise from the Reebok x Cardi B "B Unexplainable" collection ("Reward Pack") as instructed in the Rewards Catalog will receive the Reward Pack. Sixty-eight (68) Reward Packs are available. 1,000 Points required to redeem the Reward Pack. Up to \$65.00 retail value per Reward Pack. Limit one (1) Reward Pack per eligible STATUS member. Offer good while supplies last. Offer applies to authorized and qualifying STATUS Points redemptions. JD Finish Line will distribute the Reward Packs by mail to the STATUS member's mailing address associated with the STATUS member's STATUS account. The Reward Pack will not be replaced if lost or stolen (in whole or in part). JD Finish Line reserves the right to modify or cancel this offer, which includes the right to substitute any free item offered in this offer with an item of equal or greater value. This offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations and is void where prohibited. STATUS Terms and Conditions apply.